1st Xl Division 2 North Leeds 1st Xl v Pool 1st XI
Saturday, July 21 2012 (13:00) at North Leeds

Pool 1st XI Won By 43 runs

Points: North Leeds 1st XI: 2 Pool 1st XI: 4

North Leeds 1st XI won toss and decided to field

David Blackburn
James Ward
Callum Braddock
Niall Colman
John Goldthorp*+
Richard Henry
Richard Carlton
Sam Wilkinson
Matthew Naylor
Tom Lester
David Amos
Extras

Total

1-0 2-38 3-53

4-104

Pool 1st XI

c T Boxell
¢ D Cowley
c A Chana
not out

run out

run out

¢ R Winter

not out

b4 b0 w5 nb1 pen0
(50.0 overs)

5-114 6-161

James Ward - 50(90) John Goldthorp - 50(75)

Bowler

J Morley

B Singleton
J Burke

T Chana

Tom Boxell
Tim Hollis
Rishi Patel
Rob Winter*
Taran Chana
Barry Singleton
Anil Chana
Jack Burke
Gareth Maver
Dom Cowley+
Joel Morley
Extras

Total

1-24 2-25 3-43

Bowler

C Braddock
D Amos

M Naylor

S Wilkinson

Weather: Sunny Pitch: Hard

Scorers: H Heald

o
13.0
15.0
12.0
10.0

4-55

o
15.0
14.0
11.0
10.0

=
oy

SRS YN
N
=

W
1
3
2
1

coo-
= —
ey

b J Morley

b B Singleton
b T Chana

b J Burke

b J Burke

b B Singleton
b B Singleton

7-167

North Leeds 1st XI

¢ N Colman
¢ J Ward
¢ R Henry

¢ J Goldthorp
run out

Ibw

not out

Ibw

not out

b1 1b15 w0 nb8 pen0
(50.0 overs)

5-62 6-113

Wd
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)

ow-auXZ
N
~

W
24 2
1
2
2

b C Braddock
b D Amos

b C Braddock
b M Naylor

b M Naylor

b S Wilkinson

b S Wilkinson

7-130

Nb
2(2)
0(0)
1(1)
5(5)

Total Gricket Scorer

Total Cricket Scorer by TCS 27 Limited

8-196

8-137

9-206

Page 1 of 1

215-9

10-

172-8

10-



