1st XI Division 2 North Leeds 1st XI v Pool 1st XI

Saturday, July 21 2012 (13:00) at North Leeds

Pool 1st XI Won By 43 runs

Points: North Leeds 1st XI: 2 Pool 1st XI: 4

North Leeds 1st XI won toss and decided to field

							Pool 1st XI							
David Blackburn James Ward Callum Braddock Niall Colman John Goldthorp*+ Richard Henry Richard Carlton Sam Wilkinson Matthew Naylor Tom Lester David Amos Extras Total					c T Boxell c D Cowley c A Chana not out run out run out c R Winter not out b4 lb0 w5 nb1 pen0 (50.0 overs)				b J Morley b B Singleton b T Chana b J Burke b J Burke b B Singleton b B Singleton				0 55 17 4 54 10 35 1 25 3 1 10 215-9	
	0 0 50		101		•		•	7.4	0.7	0.400	0.000			
1-0 2-38 3-53 4-104 5-114 6-161 James Ward - 50(90) John Goldthorp - 50(75)									67	8-196	9-206		10-	
Bowler J Morley B Singleton J Burke T Chana			O 13.0 15.0 12.0 10.0	M 2 2 2 2	R 57 41 61 52	W 1 3 2 1	Wd 1 (5) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)	Nb 1 (1) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)						
	North Leeds 1st XI													
Tom Boxell Tim Hollis Rishi Patel Rob Winter* Taran Chana Barry Singleton Anil Chana Jack Burke Gareth Maver Dom Cowley+				cJ\ cR	out	n		b C Braddock b D Amos b C Braddock b M Naylor b M Naylor b S Wilkinson b S Wilkinson					32 4 1 6 6 43 9 22 1 24	
Joel Morley Extras Total		b1 lb15 w0 nb8 pen0 (50.0 overs)											24 172-8	
1-24	2-25	3-43	4-	-55		5-62	6-113		7-130	8-137		9-	10-	
Bowler C Braddock D Amos M Naylor S Wilkinson			O 15.0 14.0 11.0 10.0	M 5 1 3 0	R 24 47 27 58	W 2 1 2 2	Wd 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)	Nb 2 (2) 0 (0) 1 (1) 5 (5)						

Weather: Sunny Pitch: Hard

Scorers: H Heald

